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1 23226728 M SHIKHAR 184 79 B2 2 74 C1 41 67 B2 86 68 B2 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 367 73.4

2 23226729 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 184 53 D1 2 74 C1 41 66 B2 86 54 C1 87 53 D1 402 78 C2 PASS 300 60

3 23226730 F MONIKA PAL 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 72 B1 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 430 86

4 23226731 F LAVANYA 184 53 D1 2 77 B2 41 54 C1 86 59 C1 87 53 D1 402 77 C2 PASS 296 59.2

5 23226732 M ABHISHEK PRADHAN 184 89 A2 2 88 A2 41 91 A1 86 88 A2 87 89 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 445 89

6 23226733 M MAYANK 184 52 D2 2 73 C1 41 57 C1 86 58 C1 87 52 D1 PASS 292 58.4

7 23226734 F KUMKUM VERMA 184 89 A2 2 95 A1 41 59 C1 86 68 B2 87 89 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 400 80

8 23226735 F VAISHNAVI SINGH 184 75 C1 2 85 B1 41 59 C1 86 67 B2 87 75 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 361 72.2

9 23226736 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 184 79 B2 2 86 A2 41 58 C1 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 375 75

10 23226737 M PRATEEK KUMAR 184 53 D1 2 69 C2 41 67 B2 86 59 C1 87 53 D1 402 78 C2 PASS 301 60.2

11 23226738 F VARSHA VERMA 184 59 D1 2 83 B1 41 43 D1 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 80 C2 PASS 304 60.8

12 23226739 F REEMA SINGH 184 88 A2 2 95 A1 41 62 B2 86 66 B2 87 88 B1 PASS 399 79.8

13 23226740 M SHUBHAM 184 45 D2 2 68 C2 41 42 D1 86 59 C1 87 45 D2 PASS 259 51.8

14 23226741 M ADITYA RAJ SHUKLA 184 88 A2 2 87 A2 41 64 B2 86 68 B2 87 88 B1 402 92 B1 PASS 395 79

15 23226742 F RUDRA YADAV 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 81 A2 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 448 89.6

16 23226743 F FARHEEN SIDDIQUI 184 85 B1 2 80 B2 41 57 C1 86 68 B2 87 85 B1 402 90 B1 PASS 375 75

17 23226744 F SHRUTI SAXENA 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 67 B2 86 75 B1 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 417 83.4

18 23226745 M SHASHWAT 184 94 A1 2 95 A1 41 98 A1 86 93 A1 87 97 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

19 23226746 M KUSHAGRA YADAV 184 61 D1 2 73 C1 41 64 B2 86 67 B2 87 60 C2 402 80 C2 PASS 325 65

20 23226747 M AVIRAL RATNAKAR 184 86 B1 2 87 A2 41 82 A2 86 79 B1 87 86 B1 402 91 B1 PASS 420 84

21 23226748 M ASTITVA DWIVEDI 184 62 C2 2 80 B2 41 43 D1 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 79 C2 PASS 304 60.8

22 23226749 M SAKSHAM TRIPATHI 184 68 C2 2 80 B2 41 54 C1 86 51 C2 87 69 C1 402 83 C1 PASS 322 64.4

23 23226750 F PRIYATMA CHAUHAN 184 63 C2 2 84 B1 41 65 B2 86 57 C1 87 60 C2 402 81 C2 PASS 329 65.8

24 23226751 M SUPRIYAM SINGH 184 90 A2 2 89 A2 41 73 B1 86 79 B1 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 421 84.2

25 23226752 M RUDRANSH PANDEY 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 89 A2 86 91 A1 87 96 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 466 93.2

26 23226753 F APOORVA SINGH 184 90 A2 2 82 B1 41 63 B2 86 67 B2 87 90 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 392 78.4

27 23226754 F AAFREEN ALI 184 89 A2 2 95 A1 41 66 B2 86 59 C1 87 89 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 398 79.6

28 23226755 M GAURAV CHAUHAN 184 98 A1 2 98 A1 41 98 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 481 96.2

29 23226756 M SATYAM KUMAR GOND 184 53 D1 2 76 B2 41 43 D1 86 55 C1 87 53 D1 402 76 D1 PASS 280 56

30 23226757 M SHIVAM KUMAR 184 45 D2 2 69 C2 41 45 C2 86 45 D1 87 41 D2 402 71 D1 PASS 245 49

31 23226758 M ADITYA KUMAR SONKAR 184 51 D2 2 44 D2 41 41 D1 86 43 D1 87 51 D1 402 67 D2 PASS 230 46

32 23226759 M AASTIK CHANDA 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 98 A1 86 98 A1 87 97 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 486 97.2

33 23226760 F KOMAL VERMA 184 53 D1 2 88 A2 41 66 B2 86 59 C1 87 53 D1 402 82 C1 PASS 319 63.8

34 23226761 M RAMAN YADAV 184 79 B2 2 80 B2 41 53 C1 86 58 C1 87 79 B2 402 87 B2 PASS 349 69.8

35 23226762 F AKSHITA BHARDWAJ 184 89 A2 2 94 A1 41 91 A1 86 88 A2 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 452 90.4

36 23226763 F HIBA FATIMA 184 89 A2 2 86 A2 41 77 B1 86 79 B1 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 420 84

37 23226764 F AYUSHI SINGH 184 79 B2 2 75 B2 41 53 C1 86 63 B2 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 349 69.8

38 23226765 M ABHISHEK KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 94 A1 41 71 B1 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 428 85.6

39 23226766 F ADITI 184 89 A2 2 97 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 89 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 458 91.6

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ (SHIFT-1)
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40 23226767 M ADITYA DWIVEDI 184 53 D1 2 59 D1 41 43 D1 86 55 C1 87 53 D1 402 72 D1 PASS 263 52.6

41 23226768 M ADITYA SINGH 184 80 B2 2 85 B1 41 72 B1 86 92 A1 87 80 B2 402 91 B1 PASS 409 81.8

42 23226769 F AISHWARYA RAI 184 79 B2 2 64 C2 41 43 D1 86 83 A2 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 348 69.6

43 23226770 M ANKIT YADAV 184 90 A2 2 94 A1 41 82 A2 86 73 B1 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 429 85.8

44 23226771 F ANSHIKA MISHRA 184 98 A1 2 95 A1 41 66 B2 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 449 89.8

45 23226772 F ARUSHI RAJBHAR 184 80 B2 2 85 B1 41 59 C1 86 73 B1 87 80 B2 402 89 B1 PASS 377 75.4

46 23226773 M AYUSH OJHA 184 89 A2 2 78 B2 41 65 B2 86 83 A2 87 89 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 404 80.8

47 23226774 M DIVYANSH SINGH 184 89 A2 2 88 A2 41 83 A2 86 83 A2 87 95 A1 402 93 A2 PASS 438 87.6

48 23226775 M DIVYANSHU PANDEY 184 95 A1 2 86 A2 41 83 A2 86 93 A1 87 96 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 453 90.6

49 23226776 M GYANENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 184 77 B2 2 69 C2 41 56 C1 86 73 B1 87 77 B2 402 85 C1 PASS 352 70.4

50 23226777 M HARSH DHIMAN 184 53 D1 2 61 D1 41 43 D1 86 59 C1 87 53 D1 402 74 D1 PASS 269 53.8

51 23226778 F KASHISH 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 90 A2 86 91 A1 87 95 A1 PASS 469 93.8

52 23226779 M NEELESH KUMAR YADAV 184 75 C1 2 77 B2 41 72 B1 86 83 A2 87 75 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 382 76.4

53 23226780 M NIKHIL SINGH 184 88 A2 2 83 B1 41 67 B2 86 83 A2 87 89 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 410 82

54 23226781 F PALAK MISHRA 184 59 D1 2 68 C2 41 59 C1 86 73 B1 87 60 C2 402 79 C2 PASS 319 63.8

55 23226782 M RISHI SHUKLA 184 98 A1 2 70 C1 41 67 B2 86 83 A2 87 98 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 416 83.2

56 23226783 M RUDRAKSH PRATAP SINGH 184 70 C1 2 72 C1 41 53 C1 86 67 B2 87 70 C1 402 82 C1 PASS 332 66.4

57 23226784 M SHARAD DWIVEDI 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 93 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 470 94

58 23226785 M SHASHWAT KUMAR MALVIYA 184 94 A1 2 95 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 467 93.4

59 23226786 M SHIKHAR SHARMA 184 76 B2 2 68 C2 41 56 C1 86 73 B1 87 76 B2 402 84 C1 PASS 349 69.8

60 23226787 F SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 184 95 A1 2 99 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 472 94.4

61 23226788 F SHUBHANGI PAL 184 80 B2 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 83 A2 87 80 B2 402 92 B1 PASS 421 84.2

62 23226789 M UNNAT SINGH 184 95 A1 2 89 A2 41 89 A2 86 92 A1 87 97 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 462 92.4

63 23226790 F VAISHNAVI DUBEY 184 97 A1 2 95 A1 41 94 A1 86 97 A1 87 95 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 478 95.6

64 23226791 F VANSHIKA NISHAD 184 68 C2 2 85 B1 41 43 D1 86 73 B1 87 69 C1 402 85 C1 PASS 338 67.6

65 23226792 M VINEET KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 95 A1 86 93 A1 87 95 A1 402 95 A2 PASS 463 92.6

66 23226793 F SHIVANI GAUTAM 184 64 C2 2 77 B2 41 39 D1 86 73 B1 87 60 C2 402 81 C2 PASS 313 62.6

67 23226794 M GAURAV KUMAR 184 65 C2 2 59 D1 41 58 C1 86 65 B2 87 60 C2 402 76 D1 PASS 307 61.4

68 23226795 M HARSH GAUR 184 64 C2 2 56 D1 41 41 D1 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 75 D1 PASS 280 56

69 23226796 F ANAMIKA 184 78 B2 2 80 B2 41 58 C1 86 82 A2 87 78 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 376 75.2

70 23226797 M ABHAY TOMAR 184 93 A1 2 90 A2 41 83 A2 86 91 A1 87 94 A1 PASS 451 90.2

71 23226798 M ADARSH SHUKLA 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 72 B1 86 87 A2 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 429 85.8

72 23226799 M ADITYA KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 86 A2 41 59 C1 86 59 C1 87 90 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 384 76.8

73 23226800 M ADITYA RAWAT 184 90 A2 2 87 A2 41 71 B1 86 74 B1 87 90 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 412 82.4

74 23226801 F ADRIKA 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 450 90

75 23226802 F AKANKSHA PATHAK 184 85 B1 2 88 A2 41 64 B2 86 64 B2 87 85 B1 402 91 B1 PASS 386 77.2

76 23226803 M ALOK YADAV 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 94 A1 86 96 A1 87 95 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 478 95.6

77 23226804 M AMAN VERMA 184 88 A2 2 73 C1 41 66 B2 86 59 C1 87 89 A2 402 90 B1 PASS 375 75

78 23226805 M AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM 184 60 D1 2 69 C2 41 64 B2 86 45 D1 87 60 C2 402 78 C2 PASS 298 59.6
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79 23226806 F APOORVA TIWARI 184 98 A1 2 99 A1 41 98 A1 86 98 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 488 97.6

80 23226807 M ARYAN RAJ 184 90 A2 2 80 B2 41 67 B2 86 64 B2 87 90 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 391 78.2

81 23226808 M AYUSH SAXENA 184 88 A2 2 84 B1 41 59 C1 86 59 C1 87 88 B1 402 92 B1 PASS 378 75.6

82 23226809 M DIVYESH SINGH 184 90 A2 2 88 A2 41 73 B1 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 424 84.8

83 23226810 F EVA 184 98 A1 2 98 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

84 23226811 M HARSH PAL 184 79 B2 2 74 C1 41 54 C1 86 57 C1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 343 68.6

85 23226812 M HARSHIT SHUKLA 184 98 A1 2 95 A1 41 81 A2 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 464 92.8

86 23226813 F HARSHITA RANJAN 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 91 A1 86 94 A1 87 99 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 474 94.8

87 23226814 F JAHNVEE 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 96 A1 86 87 A2 87 90 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 458 91.6

88 23226815 F JAYA SINGH 184 90 A2 2 85 B1 41 64 B2 86 67 B2 87 90 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 396 79.2

89 23226816 F KHUSHBU GUPTA 184 88 A2 2 87 A2 41 83 A2 86 71 B1 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 418 83.6

90 23226817 M LAKSHYA PRATAP SINGH 184 90 A2 2 87 A2 41 82 A2 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 441 88.2

91 23226818 M LALIT RANA 184 68 C2 2 69 C2 41 56 C1 86 45 D1 87 69 C1 402 81 C2 PASS 307 61.4

92 23226819 M MOHAMMAD AHMAD 184 98 A1 2 81 B1 41 72 B1 86 76 B1 87 98 A1 402 95 A2 PASS 425 85

93 23226820 M MOHAMMAD AYAN 184 79 B2 2 86 A2 41 67 B2 86 68 B2 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 379 75.8

94 23226821 M MOHAMMAD AMAAN KHAN 184 68 C2 2 68 C2 41 54 C1 86 43 D1 87 69 C1 402 80 C2 PASS 302 60.4

95 23226822 M NIRANJAN NAYAK 184 78 B2 2 86 A2 41 58 C1 86 65 B2 87 78 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 365 73

96 23226823 M PRANJAL SHUKLA 184 88 A2 2 80 B2 41 65 B2 86 65 B2 87 88 B1 402 91 B1 PASS 386 77.2

97 23226824 M PREET KANAUJIA 184 79 B2 2 78 B2 41 53 C1 86 66 B2 87 79 B2 402 87 B2 PASS 355 71

98 23226825 M PRINCE YADAV 184 88 A2 2 79 B2 41 71 B1 86 64 B2 87 89 A2 402 91 B1 PASS 391 78.2

99 23226826 F PURNIMA BAJPAI 184 60 D1 2 73 C1 41 41 D1 86 45 D1 87 60 C2 402 78 C2 PASS 279 55.8

100 23226827 M RAJ KUMAR 184 88 A2 2 78 B2 41 65 B2 86 67 B2 87 88 B1 402 90 B1 PASS 386 77.2

101 23226828 M RITIK KANAUJIA 184 88 A2 2 88 A2 41 65 B2 86 68 B2 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 398 79.6

102 23226829 M SAKET RANJAN 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 81 A2 86 92 A1 87 96 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 459 91.8

103 23226830 F SAUMYA 184 94 A1 2 95 A1 41 94 A1 86 95 A1 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 473 94.6

104 23226831 F SHINY S NIGAM 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 96 A1 86 95 A1 87 95 A1 PASS 479 95.8

105 23226832 F SHIVANGI MISHRA 184 60 D1 2 69 C2 41 54 C1 86 44 D1 87 60 C2 402 77 C2 PASS 287 57.4

106 23226833 M SHIVANK KUMAR VERMA 184 60 D1 2 69 C2 41 71 B1 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 79 C2 PASS 319 63.8

107 23226834 F SRISTI 184 98 A1 2 90 A2 41 81 A2 86 86 A2 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 450 90

108 23226835 F TANISHKA GUPTA 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 98 A1 86 99 A1 87 97 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 484 96.8

109 23226836 F TANUSHREE 184 79 B2 2 76 B2 41 56 C1 86 50 C2 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 340 68

110 23226837 M UTKARSH KUMAR 184 75 C1 2 78 B2 41 71 B1 86 67 B2 87 75 B2 402 85 C1 PASS 366 73.2

111 23226838 M VAIBHAV SHRIVASTAVA 184 95 A1 2 90 A2 41 93 A1 86 93 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 469 93.8

112 23226839 M VIKAS KUMAR YADAV 184 90 A2 2 82 B1 41 65 B2 86 73 B1 87 90 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 400 80

113 23226840 M VISHAL 184 79 B2 2 74 C1 41 66 B2 86 65 B2 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 363 72.6

114 23226841 F ANJALI RAWAT 184 85 B1 2 90 A2 41 71 B1 86 84 A2 87 85 B1 402 92 B1 PASS 415 83

115 23226842 F ANSHIKA SINGH 184 88 A2 2 73 C1 41 41 D1 86 55 C1 87 89 A2 402 90 B1 PASS 346 69.2

116 23226843 F ANUSHKA RAI 184 95 A1 2 94 A1 41 71 B1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 450 90

117 23226844 F KHUSHBOO 184 95 A1 2 90 A2 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 458 91.6
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118 23226845 F KIRTI 184 95 A1 2 99 A1 41 97 A1 86 98 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 484 96.8

119 23226846 F KRITIKA SINGH 184 90 A2 2 83 B1 41 57 C1 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 403 80.6

120 23226847 F MAHAK YADAV 184 79 B2 2 83 B1 41 55 C1 86 62 B2 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 358 71.6

121 23226848 F NOOR SANIYA 184 90 A2 2 85 B1 41 71 B1 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 428 85.6

122 23226849 F PALAK 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 468 93.6

123 23226850 F RACHNA BHARTI 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 460 92

124 23226851 F RIYA DWIVEDI 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 78 B1 86 84 A2 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 432 86.4

125 23226852 F SHAURYA GOHIL 184 70 C1 2 90 A2 41 67 B2 86 73 B1 87 70 C1 402 86 B2 PASS 370 74

126 23226853 F ZEBA AKRAM 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 460 92

127 23226854 M ADITYA  KUMAR 184 80 B2 2 85 B1 41 63 B2 86 82 A2 87 80 B2 402 89 B1 PASS 390 78

128 23226855 M ADITYA  MISHRA 184 60 D1 2 82 B1 41 58 C1 86 67 B2 87 60 C2 402 81 C2 PASS 327 65.4

129 23226856 M ARYAN RAJ 184 90 A2 2 87 A2 41 72 B1 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 422 84.4

130 23226857 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 95 A1 86 98 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 481 96.2

131 23226858 M DIVYASH KUMAR SHERWAL 184 95 A1 2 99 A1 41 79 B1 86 89 A2 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 457 91.4

132 23226859 M GAURAV 184 90 A2 2 91 A2 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 454 90.8

133 23226860 M HARSH UPADHYAY 184 95 A1 2 86 A2 41 91 A1 86 83 A2 87 98 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 453 90.6

134 23226861 M HARSHIT KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 92 A1 86 94 A1 87 95 A1 402 95 A2 PASS 461 92.2

135 23226862 M KULDEEP KUMAR 184 60 D1 2 79 B2 41 65 B2 86 62 B2 87 60 C2 402 80 C2 PASS 326 65.2

136 23226863 M MOHD  KUMAIL 184 88 A2 2 87 A2 41 72 B1 86 73 B1 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 409 81.8

137 23226864 M MOHD  ZAID HASAN 184 79 B2 2 83 B1 41 58 C1 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 372 74.4

138 23226865 M OM PANDEY 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 91 A1 86 97 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 479 95.8

139 23226866 M SACHIN SINGH 184 95 A1 2 92 A1 41 92 A1 86 92 A1 87 97 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 468 93.6

140 23226867 M SUMIT KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 91 A2 41 91 A1 86 86 A2 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 448 89.6

141 23226868 M SUJAN KHAN 184 88 A2 2 87 A2 41 59 C1 86 82 A2 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 405 81

142 23226869 M SURYA 184 60 D1 2 81 B1 41 59 C1 86 73 B1 87 60 C2 402 82 C1 PASS 333 66.6

143 23226870 M YASH KANOJIA 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 72 B1 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 425 85

144 23226871 M SAURABH YADAV 184 60 D1 2 81 B1 41 64 B2 86 83 A2 87 60 C2 402 85 C1 PASS 348 69.6

145 23226872 F ALFI PARVEEN 184 88 A2 2 86 A2 41 71 B1 86 74 B1 87 89 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 408 81.6

146 23226873 F DIVYA 184 88 A2 2 89 A2 41 59 C1 86 73 B1 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 398 79.6

147 23226874 M RITUJ PRAKASH 184 88 A2 2 80 B2 41 58 C1 86 83 A2 87 89 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 398 79.6

148 23226875 M GAUTAM MISHRA 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 474 94.8

149 23226876 F SHREYA KASHYAP 184 60 D1 2 89 A2 41 59 C1 86 72 B1 87 60 C2 402 84 C1 PASS 340 68

150 23226877 M AADIT 184 90 A2 2 92 A1 41 94 A1 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 458 91.6

151 23226878 F ANVESHA CHATURVEDI 184 89 A2 2 84 B1 41 72 B1 86 73 B1 87 89 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 407 81.4

152 23226879 F DISHA SINGH 184 95 A1 2 94 A1 41 96 A1 86 94 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

153 23226950 M ABHINAV SINGH 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 82 A2 86 91 A1 87 96 A1 PASS 459 91.8

154 23226951 M ANIMESH TRIPATHI 184 68 C2 2 81 B1 41 58 C1 86 82 A2 87 69 C1 PASS 358 71.6

155 23226952 F BHARGAVI PRADHAN 184 79 B2 2 86 A2 41 66 B2 86 68 B2 87 79 B2 PASS 378 75.6

156 23226953 M NAVNEET KUMAR DOHARE 184 53 D1 2 69 C2 241 84 A2 86 65 B2 87 53 D1 402 83 C1 PASS 324 64.8
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157 23226954 F HERA FATMA 184 79 B2 2 75 B2 241 61 B2 86 59 C1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 353 70.6

158 23226955 M RISHI MISHRA 184 60 D1 2 73 C1 241 84 A2 86 68 B2 87 60 C2 402 84 C1 PASS 345 69

159 23226956 M SWARIT RAJ 184 45 D2 2 62 D1 241 47 C2 86 54 C1 87 45 D2 402 71 D1 PASS 253 50.6

160 23226957 F ANUSHKA ARYAN 184 53 D1 2 68 C2 241 63 B2 86 54 C1 87 53 D1 402 76 D1 PASS 291 58.2

161 23226958 F SHAGUN SHUKLA 184 79 B2 2 77 B2 241 78 B1 86 58 C1 87 79 B2 402 87 B2 PASS 371 74.2

162 23226959 F SANDALI DWIVEDI 184 89 A2 2 85 B1 241 87 A2 86 68 B2 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 418 83.6

163 23226960 F KUMARI PALLAVI 184 45 D2 2 80 B2 241 64 B2 86 58 C1 87 45 D2 402 80 C2 PASS 292 58.4

164 23226961 M VIPUL RASTOGI 184 53 D1 2 74 C1 241 76 B1 86 58 C1 87 53 D1 402 81 C2 PASS 314 62.8

165 23226962 M AJMENDRA RATHORE 184 68 C2 2 73 C1 241 66 B2 86 58 C1 87 69 C1 402 81 C2 PASS 334 66.8

166 23226963 F DIYA SONKAR 184 53 D1 2 63 C2 241 52 C1 86 55 C1 87 53 D1 402 73 D1 PASS 276 55.2

167 23226964 F PRERITA RAWAT 184 53 D1 2 80 B2 241 52 C1 86 52 C2 87 53 D1 402 76 D1 PASS 290 58

168 23226965 M YOGESH SHUKLA 184 53 D1 2 74 C1 241 69 B2 86 45 D1 87 53 D1 402 78 C2 PASS 294 58.8

169 23226966 M RAHUL KUMAR 184 45 D2 2 67 C2 241 58 C1 86 45 D1 87 45 D2 402 73 D1 PASS 260 52

170 23226967 M SURYANSH PANDEY 184 69 C2 2 79 B2 241 87 A2 86 67 B2 87 69 C1 402 86 B2 PASS 371 74.2

171 23226968 F AASTHA MISHRA 184 69 C2 2 81 B1 241 67 B2 86 59 C1 87 69 C1 402 83 C1 PASS 345 69

172 23226969 F ANSHIKA SINGH 184 53 D1 2 74 C1 241 65 B2 86 45 D1 87 53 D1 402 78 C2 PASS 290 58

173 23226970 M FARIS KHAN 184 60 D1 2 73 C1 241 76 B1 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 81 C2 PASS 328 65.6

174 23226971 M AYUSH SINGH 184 60 D1 2 74 C1 241 82 A2 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 83 C1 PASS 335 67

175 23226972 M GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA 184 53 D1 2 59 D1 241 63 B2 86 59 C1 87 53 D1 402 75 D1 PASS 287 57.4

176 23226973 F YASHI SINGH 184 45 D2 2 69 C2 241 94 A1 86 54 C1 87 45 D2 402 83 C1 PASS 307 61.4

177 23226974 F ANSHIKA RAWAT 184 60 D1 2 69 C2 241 65 B2 86 58 C1 87 60 C2 402 78 C2 PASS 312 62.4

178 23226975 F NIDHI VERMA 184 53 D1 2 69 C2 241 59 C1 86 54 C1 87 53 D1 402 75 D1 PASS 288 57.6

179 23226976 F SHRUTI RAI 184 53 D1 2 77 B2 241 58 C1 86 55 C1 87 53 D1 PASS 296 59.2

180 23226977 M AYUSH SINGH 184 41 D2 2 67 C2 241 65 B2 86 45 D1 87 41 D2 402 74 D1 PASS 259 51.8

181 23226978 M SAMEER SHARMA 184 53 D1 2 73 C1 241 82 A2 86 54 C1 87 53 D1 402 81 C2 PASS 315 63

182 23226979 M SHIVAM SHARMA 184 42 D2 2 69 C2 241 66 B2 86 56 C1 87 42 D2 402 77 C2 PASS 275 55

183 23226980 M SANDEEP YADAV 184 79 B2 2 74 C1 241 67 B2 86 58 C1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 357 71.4

184 23226981 M MOHAMMAD ALHAM 184 45 D2 2 70 C1 241 65 B2 86 45 D1 87 45 D2 402 75 D1 PASS 270 54

185 23226982 M AKASH KUMAR 184 79 B2 2 53 D2 241 59 C1 86 67 B2 87 79 B2 402 84 C1 PASS 337 67.4

186 23226983 F AKSHITA YADAV 184 98 A1 2 90 A2 241 93 A1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 PASS 471 94.2

187 23226984 M ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM 184 79 B2 2 83 B1 241 82 A2 86 83 A2 87 79 B2 402 89 B1 PASS 406 81.2

188 23226985 F ANTIMA GAUTAM 184 69 C2 2 59 D1 241 66 B2 86 56 C1 87 69 C1 402 80 C2 PASS 319 63.8

189 23226986 F APRNA KUSHWAHA 184 60 D1 2 68 C2 241 65 B2 86 52 C2 87 60 C2 402 78 C2 PASS 305 61

190 23226987 M ARYAN SRIVASTAVA 184 60 D1 2 58 D1 241 81 A2 86 74 B1 87 60 C2 402 82 C1 PASS 333 66.6

191 23226988 M AYUSH SINGH GAUTAM 184 89 A2 2 80 B2 241 93 A1 86 86 A2 87 89 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 437 87.4

192 23226989 F DIVYA SONKER 184 51 D2 2 46 D2 241 45 C2 86 39 D2 87 51 D1 402 68 D2 PASS 232 46.4

193 23226990 M FAZAL KHAN 184 79 B2 2 68 C2 241 67 B2 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 366 73.2

194 23226991 F ISHITA SHUKLA 184 60 D1 2 65 C2 241 87 A2 86 59 C1 87 60 C2 402 82 C1 PASS 331 66.2

195 23226992 M LAKSH SONKAR 184 53 D1 2 49 D2 241 47 C2 86 45 D1 87 53 D1 402 70 D2 PASS 247 49.4
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196 23226993 F NISHA 184 53 D1 2 54 D2 241 66 B2 86 56 C1 87 53 D1 402 74 D1 PASS 282 56.4

197 23226994 F PRIYANSHI 184 97 A1 2 95 A1 241 96 A1 86 92 A1 87 97 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

198 23226995 F PRIYANSHI AGNIHOTRI 184 86 B1 2 94 A1 241 93 A1 86 82 A2 87 86 B1 402 94 A2 PASS 441 88.2

199 23226996 F RIYA SINGH 184 60 D1 2 48 D2 241 67 B2 86 53 C1 87 60 C2 402 76 D1 PASS 288 57.6

200 23226997 M SARVESH KUMAR 184 53 D1 2 52 D2 241 63 B2 86 53 C1 87 53 D1 402 73 D1 PASS 274 54.8

201 23226998 M SHAILENDRA KUMAR 184 51 D2 2 46 D2 241 64 B2 86 39 D2 87 51 D1 402 71 D1 PASS 251 50.2

202 23226999 F SHREYA PANDEY 184 79 B2 2 78 B2 241 67 B2 86 64 B2 87 79 B2 402 87 B2 PASS 367 73.4

203 23227000 F SHREYA SINGH RATHAUR 184 60 D1 2 68 C2 241 65 B2 86 64 B2 87 60 C2 402 79 C2 PASS 317 63.4

204 23227001 M SIDDHARTH SONKAR 184 98 A1 2 86 A2 241 96 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 467 93.4

205 23227002 F TATSAVI SHUKLA 184 60 D1 2 68 C2 241 65 B2 86 78 B1 87 60 C2 402 81 C2 PASS 331 66.2

206 23227003 M UTKARSH MISHRA 184 79 B2 2 57 D1 241 63 B2 86 83 A2 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 361 72.2

207 23227004 M VINAY KUMAR 184 79 B2 2 75 B2 241 77 B1 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 383 76.6

208 23227005 M VISHAL SAGAR 184 79 B2 2 73 C1 241 85 A2 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 389 77.8

209 23227006 F ADITI SHUKLA 184 79 B2 2 90 A2 241 85 A2 86 82 A2 87 79 B2 402 91 B1 PASS 415 83

210 23227007 M ADITYA GAUTAM 184 44 D2 2 46 D2 241 50 C2 86 38 D2 87 44 D2 402 66 D2 PASS 222 44.4

211 23227008 F SHITAKSHI TRIPATHI 184 53 D1 2 59 D1 241 47 C2 86 45 D1 87 53 D1 402 72 D1 PASS 257 51.4

212 23227009 M KRISHNA YADAV 184 75 C1 2 59 D1 241 78 B1 86 72 B1 87 75 B2 402 85 C1 PASS 359 71.8

213 23227010 M MAYANK VERMA 184 60 D1 2 51 D2 241 65 B2 86 53 C1 87 60 C2 402 76 D1 PASS 289 57.8

214 23227011 M MOHAMMAD ALI IDRISI 184 53 D1 2 59 D1 241 63 B2 86 65 B2 87 53 D1 402 76 D1 PASS 293 58.6

215 23227012 M SHADMAAN MAHMOOD 184 60 D1 2 59 D1 241 65 B2 86 73 B1 87 60 C2 402 79 C2 PASS 317 63.4

216 23227013 M VIBHU 184 60 D1 2 59 D1 241 65 B2 86 67 B2 87 60 C2 402 78 C2 PASS 311 62.2

217 23227014 M HARSHIT KUMAR 184 44 D2 2 47 D2 241 49 C2 86 39 D2 87 44 D2 402 66 D2 PASS 223 44.6

218 23227015 M VAIBHAV KUMAR YADAV 184 53 D1 2 48 D2 241 49 C2 86 42 D1 87 53 D1 402 70 D2 PASS 245 49

219 23227016 F ANSHIKA RAWAT 184 87 A2 2 86 A2 241 67 B2 86 65 B2 87 87 B1 402 92 B1 PASS 392 78.4

220 23227017 M MOHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN 184 69 C2 2 75 B2 241 65 B2 86 44 D1 87 68 C1 402 82 C1 PASS 321 64.2

221 23227018 F AFSANA KHATOON 184 89 A2 2 72 C1 241 63 B2 86 45 D1 87 89 A2 402 90 B1 PASS 358 71.6

222 23227019 F ANJALI  VERMA 184 89 A2 2 74 C1 241 67 B2 86 65 B2 87 89 A2 402 90 B1 PASS 384 76.8

223 23227020 M ARSALAAN  MAHMOOD 184 89 A2 2 76 B2 241 65 B2 86 52 C2 87 89 A2 402 90 B1 PASS 371 74.2

224 23227021 F DIKSHA TIWARI 184 69 C2 2 68 C2 241 49 C2 86 43 D1 87 68 C1 402 80 C2 PASS 297 59.4

225 23227022 F HIMANSHI PUSHKAR 184 79 B2 2 88 A2 241 83 A2 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 90 B1 PASS 402 80.4

226 23227023 M HIMANSHU YADAV 184 79 B2 2 81 B1 241 88 A2 86 65 B2 87 79 B2 402 89 B1 PASS 392 78.4

227 23227024 F JYOTI GAUTAM 184 69 C2 2 68 C2 241 67 B2 86 44 D1 87 68 C1 402 80 C2 PASS 316 63.2

228 23227025 F KINJAL GUPTA 184 79 B2 2 69 C2 241 65 B2 86 45 D1 87 79 B2 402 85 C1 PASS 337 67.4

229 23227026 M MOHAMMAD IRSHAD ANSARI 184 79 B2 2 69 C2 241 65 B2 86 45 D1 87 79 B2 402 85 C1 PASS 337 67.4

230 23227027 F SAIMA PARVEEN 184 79 B2 2 69 C2 241 65 B2 86 67 B2 87 79 B2 402 85 C1 PASS 359 71.8

231 23227028 F SANDHYA KUMARI 184 69 C2 2 73 C1 241 63 B2 86 45 D1 87 68 C1 402 81 C2 PASS 318 63.6

232 23227029 F SHAGUN BHARTI 184 79 B2 2 82 B1 241 66 B2 86 59 C1 87 79 B2 402 88 B2 PASS 365 73

233 23227030 M SHIVA SHUKLA 184 79 B2 2 76 B2 241 69 B2 86 59 C1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 362 72.4

234 23227031 F SHRIJA  YADAV 184 79 B2 2 73 C1 241 63 B2 86 45 D1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 339 67.8
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235 23227032 F TANYA 184 89 A2 2 80 B2 241 87 A2 86 67 B2 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 412 82.4

236 23227033 F PRIYANSHI NIRMAL 184 90 A2 2 81 B1 241 81 A2 86 73 B1 87 90 A2 402 92 B1 PASS 415 83

237 23227034 F AANSHI BHARDWAJ 184 53 D1 2 74 C1 241 67 B2 86 72 B1 87 53 D1 402 82 C1 PASS 319 63.8

238 23227035 F DEEPANSHI 184 53 D1 2 69 C2 241 54 C1 86 50 C2 87 53 D1 402 74 D1 PASS 279 55.8

239 23227036 F DIPANSHI VERMA 184 60 D1 2 95 A1 241 67 B2 86 55 C1 87 60 C2 402 84 C1 PASS 337 67.4

240 23227037 F ISHWARI SONKER 184 60 D1 2 82 B1 241 66 B2 86 67 B2 87 60 C2 402 82 C1 PASS 335 67

241 23227038 F MANSI MAURYA 184 69 C2 2 83 B1 241 85 A2 86 72 B1 87 68 C1 402 88 B2 PASS 377 75.4

242 23227039 F SHIVANSHI DIXIT 184 79 B2 2 87 A2 241 78 B1 86 82 A2 87 79 B2 402 89 B1 PASS 405 81

243 23227040 F SNEHA 184 53 D1 2 66 C2 241 54 C1 86 49 C2 87 53 D1 402 74 D1 PASS 275 55

244 23227041 F TANISHA GUPTA 184 53 D1 2 79 B2 241 60 B2 86 54 C1 87 53 D1 402 78 C2 PASS 299 59.8

245 23227042 M ARUN YADAV 184 60 D1 2 85 B1 241 72 B1 86 82 A2 87 60 C2 402 87 B2 PASS 359 71.8

246 23227043 M ARYANSH MAHAN 184 60 D1 2 76 B2 241 56 C1 86 62 B2 87 60 C2 402 79 C2 PASS 314 62.8

247 23227044 M UTKARSH JAISWAL 184 69 C2 2 74 C1 241 65 B2 86 62 B2 87 68 C1 402 82 C1 PASS 338 67.6

248 23227045 M VAIBHAV RATHORE 184 89 A2 2 85 B1 241 96 A1 86 83 A2 87 89 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 442 88.4

249 23227046 M YASH THARU 184 53 D1 2 74 C1 241 72 B1 86 54 C1 87 53 D1 402 79 C2 PASS 306 61.2

250 23227047 F PALAK SINGH 184 89 A2 2 88 A2 241 67 B2 86 73 B1 87 89 A2 402 93 A2 PASS 406 81.2

251 23227048 M RAHUL VERMA 184 69 C2 2 80 B2 241 67 B2 86 59 C1 87 69 C1 402 83 C1 PASS 344 68.8

252 23227049 M SUSEEM RAJKUMAR 184 69 C2 2 82 B1 241 67 B2 86 74 B1 87 69 C1 402 84 C1 PASS 361 72.2

253 23227050 M ASHUTOSH YADAV 184 60 D1 2 74 C1 241 67 B2 86 64 B2 87 60 C2 402 80 C2 PASS 325 65

254 23227051 F JAYA SHARMA 184 39 D2 2 47 D2 241 50 C2 86 39 D2 87 39 D2 402 65 D2 PASS 214 42.8

255 23227052 F MAHI KANNOJIYA 184 60 D1 2 74 C1 241 82 A2 86 62 B2 87 60 C2 402 83 C1 PASS 338 67.6

256 23227053 M PARVEZ AHMAD 184 69 C2 2 73 C1 241 59 C1 86 54 C1 87 69 C1 402 81 C2 PASS 324 64.8

257 23227054 M PIYUSH KUMAR 184 58 D1 2 79 B2 241 61 B2 86 43 D1 87 58 D1 402 78 C2 PASS 299 59.8

258 23227055 F PRIYA 184 58 D1 2 80 B2 241 93 A1 86 69 B2 87 58 D1 402 87 B2 PASS 358 71.6

259 23227056 M SADIQ KHAN 184 79 B2 2 81 B1 241 81 A2 86 83 A2 87 79 B2 402 89 B1 PASS 403 80.6

260 23227057 M VISHESH BAJPAI 184 79 B2 2 73 C1 241 67 B2 86 73 B1 87 79 B2 402 86 B2 PASS 371 74.2

261 23227058 F PRERNA MAURYA 184 90 A2 2 89 A2 241 81 A2 86 83 A2 87 90 A2 402 94 A2 PASS 433 86.6

262 23227059 F MAHAK SINGH 184 59 D1 2 81 B1 241 67 B2 86 76 B1 87 59 C2 402 84 C1 PASS 342 68.4
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Sno Roll No Name Eng Mark1 Gr1 Hindi Mark2 Gr2 Maths Mark3 Gr3 Science Mark4 Gr4 SSt Mark5 Gr5 IT Mark6 Gr6 P/F total %age

1 23226806 APOORVA TIWARI 184 98 A1 2 99 A1 41 98 A1 86 98 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 488 97.6

2 23226759 AASTIK CHANDA 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 98 A1 86 98 A1 87 97 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 486 97.2

3 23226835 TANISHKA GUPTA 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 98 A1 86 99 A1 87 97 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 484 96.8

4 23226845 KIRTI 184 95 A1 2 99 A1 41 97 A1 86 98 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 484 96.8

5 23226755 GAURAV CHAUHAN 184 98 A1 2 98 A1 41 98 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 481 96.2

6 23226857 AYUSH KUMAR 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 95 A1 86 98 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 481 96.2

7 23226831 SHINY S NIGAM 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 96 A1 86 95 A1 87 95 A1 PASS 479 95.8

8 23226865 OM PANDEY 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 91 A1 86 97 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 479 95.8

9 23226790 VAISHNAVI DUBEY 184 97 A1 2 95 A1 41 94 A1 86 97 A1 87 95 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 478 95.6

10 23226803 ALOK YADAV 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 94 A1 86 96 A1 87 95 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 478 95.6

11 23226745 SHASHWAT 184 94 A1 2 95 A1 41 98 A1 86 93 A1 87 97 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

12 23226810 EVA 184 98 A1 2 98 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

13 23226879 DISHA SINGH 184 95 A1 2 94 A1 41 96 A1 86 94 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

14 23226994 PRIYANSHI 184 97 A1 2 95 A1 241 96 A1 86 92 A1 87 97 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 477 95.4

15 23226813 HARSHITA RANJAN 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 91 A1 86 94 A1 87 99 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 474 94.8

16 23226875 GAUTAM MISHRA 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 474 94.8

17 23226830 SAUMYA 184 94 A1 2 95 A1 41 94 A1 86 95 A1 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 473 94.6

18 23226787 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 184 95 A1 2 99 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 472 94.4

19 23226983 AKSHITA YADAV 184 98 A1 2 90 A2 241 93 A1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 PASS 471 94.2

20 23226784 SHARAD DWIVEDI 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 93 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 470 94

21 23226778 KASHISH 184 95 A1 2 98 A1 41 90 A2 86 91 A1 87 95 A1 PASS 469 93.8

22 23226838 VAIBHAV SHRIVASTAVA 184 95 A1 2 90 A2 41 93 A1 86 93 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 469 93.8

23 23226849 PALAK 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 468 93.6

24 23226866 SACHIN SINGH 184 95 A1 2 92 A1 41 92 A1 86 92 A1 87 97 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 468 93.6

25 23226785 SHASHWAT KUMAR MALVIYA 184 94 A1 2 95 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 467 93.4

26 23227001 SIDDHARTH SONKAR 184 98 A1 2 86 A2 241 96 A1 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 467 93.4

27 23226752 RUDRANSH PANDEY 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 89 A2 86 91 A1 87 96 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 466 93.2

28 23226812 HARSHIT SHUKLA 184 98 A1 2 95 A1 41 81 A2 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 96 A1 PASS 464 92.8

29 23226792 VINEET KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 95 A1 86 93 A1 87 95 A1 402 95 A2 PASS 463 92.6

30 23226789 UNNAT SINGH 184 95 A1 2 89 A2 41 89 A2 86 92 A1 87 97 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 462 92.4

31 23226861 HARSHIT KUMAR 184 90 A2 2 90 A2 41 92 A1 86 94 A1 87 95 A1 402 95 A2 PASS 461 92.2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ (SHIFT-1)

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO GOT 90% AND ABOVE (AISSE-2020-21)
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32 23226850 RACHNA BHARTI 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 460 92

33 23226853 ZEBA AKRAM 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 95 A1 402 99 A1 PASS 460 92

34 23226829 SAKET RANJAN 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 81 A2 86 92 A1 87 96 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 459 91.8

35 23226950 ABHINAV SINGH 184 95 A1 2 95 A1 41 82 A2 86 91 A1 87 96 A1 PASS 459 91.8

36 23226766 ADITI 184 89 A2 2 97 A1 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 89 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 458 91.6

37 23226814 JAHNVEE 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 96 A1 86 87 A2 87 90 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 458 91.6

38 23226844 KHUSHBOO 184 95 A1 2 90 A2 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 458 91.6

39 23226877 AADIT 184 90 A2 2 92 A1 41 94 A1 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 458 91.6

40 23226858 DIVYASH KUMAR SHERWAL 184 95 A1 2 99 A1 41 79 B1 86 89 A2 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 457 91.4

41 23226859 GAURAV 184 90 A2 2 91 A2 41 91 A1 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 454 90.8

42 23226775 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 184 95 A1 2 86 A2 41 83 A2 86 93 A1 87 96 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 453 90.6

43 23226860 HARSH UPADHYAY 184 95 A1 2 86 A2 41 91 A1 86 83 A2 87 98 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 453 90.6

44 23226762 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ 184 89 A2 2 94 A1 41 91 A1 86 88 A2 87 90 A2 402 95 A2 PASS 452 90.4

45 23226797 ABHAY TOMAR 184 93 A1 2 90 A2 41 83 A2 86 91 A1 87 94 A1 PASS 451 90.2

46 23226801 ADRIKA 184 90 A2 2 95 A1 41 83 A2 86 92 A1 87 90 A2 402 96 A1 PASS 450 90

47 23226834 SRISTI 184 98 A1 2 90 A2 41 81 A2 86 86 A2 87 95 A1 402 97 A1 PASS 450 90

48 23226843 ANUSHKA RAI 184 95 A1 2 94 A1 41 71 B1 86 92 A1 87 98 A1 402 98 A1 PASS 450 90


